
Corrigendum-2 
 

Date: 11.11.2024 
 

Tender Name: “Architectural Consultancy for Construction of Rope Car Arulmigu 

Vedagireeswara Temple, Thirukalkundram Dist., Tamilnadu.” 

Tender No.:  WAP/ROPEWAYS/2024-25/06 Dated 15.10.2024  

Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/5507679 

 
This is to notify that the schedule for the submission of Tender document is updated 
as follows: 
 

Description  Existing clause To be read as: 

Offline Submission of Technical 
document, Tender Fees, EMD 
etc. as detail in Tender for 
bidders. 

08/11/2024 up to 16:00 
hours in the office of Chief 
Scientist-II, Ropeways 
Division, WAPCOS 
Limited 

18/11/2024 up to 16:00 
hours in the office of Chief 
Scientist-II, Ropeways 
Division, WAPCOS 
Limited 

Last date & time for online 
submission of Technical & 
Financial Bid 

08/11/2024 up to 16:00 
hours 

18/11/2024 up to 16:00 
hours 

Online opening of Technical Bid 08/11/2024 at 16:30 hours 18/11/2024 at 16:30 hours 

 
Note: All other terms and conditions remains the same. 

 

 

Chief Scientist-II 
Ropeways Division  

 


